2C
D
C
 2
55
 0
56
 F

Conversion table CT-S range 1SVR 430 ... Ý 1SVR 630 ...
CT-S range
Type old Order code old Type new /
alternative
Order code new /
 alternative
Multifunctional timers
CT-MFS 1SVR 430 010 R0200 CT-MFS.21
CT-MVS.21
1SVR 630 010 R0200
1SVR 630 020 R0200
CT-MVS 1SVR 430 023 R0200 CT-MVS.22 1SVR 630 020 R3300
CT-MBS 1SVR 430 010 R1200 CT-MBS.22
CT-MVS.22
1SVR 630 010 R3200
1SVR 630 020 R3300
CT-MBS 1SVR 430 012 R0200 CT-MBS.22
CT-MVS.22
1SVR 630 010 R3200
1SVR 630 020 R3300
CT-MBS 1SVR 430 011 R2200 CT-MVS.23 1SVR 630 021 R2300
CT-MBS 1SVR 430 010 R1100 CT-MBS.22
CT-MFS.21
1SVR 630 010 R3200
1SVR 630 010 R0200
CT-MBS 1SVR 430 013 R0100 CT-MBS.22
CT-MFS.21
1SVR 630 010 R3200
1SVR 630 010 R0200
CT-MBS 1SVR 430 011 R2100 CT-MVS.23 1SVR 630 021 R2300
ON-delay timers
CT-ERS 1SVR 430 100 R1100 CT-ERS.12 1SVR 630 100 R3100
CT-ERS 1SVR 430 102 R0100 CT-ERS.12 1SVR 630 100 R3100
CT-ERS 1SVR 430 101 R2100 CT-MVS.23 1SVR 630 021 R2300
CT-ERS 1SVR 430 103 R0100 CT-ERS.12
CT-ERS.21
1SVR 630 100 R3100
1SVR 630 100 R0300
CT-ERS 1SVR 430 100 R1200 CT-ERS.21 1SVR 630 100 R0300
CT-ERS 1SVR 430 103 R0200 CT-ERS.21 1SVR 630 100 R0300
CT-ERS 1SVR 430 101 R2200 CT-MVS.23 1SVR 630 021 R2300
OFF-delay timers
CT-AHS 1SVR 430 113 R0100 CT-AHS.22 1SVR 630 110 R3300
CT-AHS 1SVR 430 113 R0200 CT-AHS.22 1SVR 630 110 R3300
CT-APS 1SVR 430 183 R0300 CT-APS.22 1SVR 630 180 R3300
CT-ARS 1SVR 430 120 R0100 CT-ARS.11 1SVR 630 120 R31001)
CT-ARS 1SVR 430 120 R0300 CT-ARS.21 1SVR 630 120 R33001)
CT-VBS 1SVR 430 261 R6000 CT-VBS.17 1SVR 430 261 R6000
CT-VBS 1SVR 430 261 R5000 CT-VBS.18 1SVR 430 261 R5000
ON- and OFF-delay timers
CT-EAS 1SVR 430 173 R0100 CT-MXS.22
CT-MFS.21
1SVR 630 030 R3300
1SVR 630 010 R0200
CT-EAS 1SVR 430 173 R0200 CT-MXS.22
CT-MBS.22
1SVR 630 030 R3300
1SVR 630 010 R3200
CT-EVS 1SVR 430 193 R0100 CT-MXS.22 1SVR 630 030 R3300
Type old Order code old Type new /
alternative
Order code new /
 alternative
Impulse-ON relays
CT-VWS 1SVR 430 132 R0100 CT-WBS.22 1SVR 630 040 R3300
CT-VWS 1SVR 430 133 R0200 CT-WBS.22 1SVR 630 040 R3300
Impulse-OFF relays
CT-AWS 1SVR 430 143 R0100 CT-MVS.12 1SVR 630 020 R3100
CT-AWS 1SVR 430 143 R0200 CT-WBS.22 1SVR 630 040 R3300
Flasher
CT-EBS 1SVR 430 152 R0100 CT-WBS.22 1SVR 630 040 R3300
CT-EBS 1SVR 430 153 R0200 CT-WBS.22 1SVR 630 040 R3300